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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 15 28.1.2002
2 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF FIN 28 8.3.1967
3 JÄNTTI, Jan KUMS FIN 88 5.11.2002
4 KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-BF FIN 16.2.2003
5 KÄYHTY, Juha SASÄ FIN 73 24.1.1954
6 LAITINEN, Ian POM FIN 13.1.2003
7 NUUJA, Kalle HN5O FIN 43 16.11.1979
8 PAAKKANEN, Heikki HABDA FIN 27.12.1948
9 PALTEMAA, Pekka HABDA FIN 9.9.1972
10 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 65 12.7.1962
11 POLLARI, Paavo MIMI FIN 74 12.2.1996
12 PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI FIN 35 17.1.2000
13 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 67 17.5.2003
14 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 37 8.4.1979
15 SAARINEN, Martti HFM FIN 31.5.1973
16 SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ FIN 80 28.2.1974
17 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 63 18.11.1943
18 SOININEN, Sami KUMI FIN 59 9.10.1971
19 TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ FIN 1.10.1977
20 VUORINEN, Juha HFM FIN 98 28.5.1961
21 BARBINJAGRA, Aleksei FAVOV RUS 25.7.2001
22 CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV RUS 1.12.1998
23 IGNATIEV, Artem FAVOV RUS 1.1.2001
24 REZNICHENKO, Alexander HFM RUS 77 28.5.1984
25 SOTNIK, Artem FAVOV RUS 31.5.2001
26 VETROV, Mikhail SPARSP RUS 13.3.1982
27 VINOGRADOV, Alexei FAVOV RUS 15.4.2002
28 VINOGRADOV, Andrei FAVOV RUS 15.4.2002



1 poule of 28
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 15
2 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF FIN 28
3 PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI FIN 35
4 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 37
5 NUUJA, Kalle HN5O FIN 43
6 SOININEN, Sami KUMI FIN 59
7 SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka SASÄ FIN 63
8 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 65
9 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 67
10 KÄYHTY, Juha SASÄ FIN 73
11 POLLARI, Paavo MIMI FIN 74
12 REZNICHENKO, Alexander HFM RUS 77
13 SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ FIN 80
14 JÄNTTI, Jan KUMS FIN 88
15 VUORINEN, Juha HFM FIN 98
16 SAARINEN, Martti HFM FIN
17 CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV RUS
18 BARBINJAGRA, Aleksei FAVOV RUS
19 VINOGRADOV, Andrei FAVOV RUS
20 VETROV, Mikhail SPARSP RUS
21 IGNATIEV, Artem FAVOV RUS
22 PAAKKANEN, Heikki HABDA FIN
23 PALTEMAA, Pekka HABDA FIN
24 KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-BF FIN
25 VINOGRADOV, Alexei FAVOV RUS
26 LAITINEN, Ian POM FIN
27 TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ FIN
28 SOTNIK, Artem FAVOV RUS



ME
Lappeenrannan kalpamaraton
lauantai 17. helmikuuta 2018 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BARBINJAGRA, Aleksei FAVOV / RUS

CHICHEV, Vladimir FAVOV / RUS

VINOGRADOV, Alexei FAVOV / RUS

SOTNIK, Artem FAVOV / RUS

VINOGRADOV, Andrei FAVOV / RUS

VETROV, Mikhail SPARSP / RUS

IGNATIEV, Artem FAVOV / RUS

KÄYHTY, Juha SASÄ / FIN

SAIKKO, Marko SASÄ / FIN

PAAKKANEN, Heikki HABDA / FIN

PALTEMAA, Pekka HABDA / FIN

NUUJA, Kalle HN5O / FIN

SOININEN, Sami KUMI / FIN

RISSANEN, Joona POM / FIN

TARKIAINEN, Anssi SASÄ / FIN

HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABDA / FIN

KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-BF / FIN

JÄNTTI, Jan KUMS / FIN

RISSANEN, Aapo POM / FIN

PIETINEN, Jukka HFM / FIN

REZNICHENKO, Alexander HFM / RUS

SAARINEN, Martti HFM / FIN

VUORINEN, Juha HFM / FIN

POLLARI, Paavo MIMI / FIN

PUTKONEN, Petri MIMI / FIN

JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF / FIN

LAITINEN, Ian POM / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHICHEV, Vladimir RUS 1.12.1998
2 VINOGRADOV, Alexei RUS 15.4.2002
3 VETROV, Mikhail RUS 13.3.1982
4 IGNATIEV, Artem RUS 1.1.2001
5 HEINÄMAA, Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
6 VINOGRADOV, Andrei RUS 15.4.2002
7 BARBINJAGRA, Aleksei RUS 25.7.2001
8 REZNICHENKO, Alexander RUS 28.5.1984
9 RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
10 SOTNIK, Artem RUS 31.5.2001
11 PUTKONEN, Petri FIN 17.1.2000
12 KYKKÄNEN, Robert FIN 16.2.2003
13 NUUJA, Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
14 PALTEMAA, Pekka FIN 9.9.1972
15 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
16 POLLARI, Paavo FIN 12.2.1996
17 SAIKKO, Marko FIN 28.2.1974
18 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
19 RISSANEN, Joona FIN 8.4.1979
20 SOININEN, Sami FIN 9.10.1971
21 TARKIAINEN, Anssi FIN 1.10.1977
22 SAARINEN, Martti FIN 31.5.1973
23 KÄYHTY, Juha FIN 24.1.1954
24 VUORINEN, Juha FIN 28.5.1961
25 JÄNTTI, Jan FIN 5.11.2002
26 LAITINEN, Ian FIN 13.1.2003
27 PAAKKANEN, Heikki FIN 27.12.1948
DNF SEPPÄNEN, Ilkka FIN 18.11.1943
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule


